Lincoln
McKinley
Washington
Wilson
Montessori
OMS

OHS

ALC
Online
VPK

ECSE

Total

Lincoln
McKinley
Washington
Wilson

Enroliment as of 4/21/2025

EC K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
65 79 81 105 92 90
79 58 96 88 73 102
62 78 76 79 98 73
75 67 81 76 69 86
7 4 4
342 328 338
355 343 367 | 340
3 18 24 38
1 1 2 2 6 6 15 17 38 59 93 108 79
80
237
317 282 283 336 357 342 361 357 345 376 417 454 499 457
K 1 2 3 4 5
Total #|Av. Size | Total #|Av. Size | Total #| Av. Size | Total #| Av. Size | Total #| Av. Size | Total #|Av. Size |TOTAL
65 21.67 79 19.75 81 20.25 | 105 | 26.25 92 23.00 90 22.50 512
79 19.75 58 19.33 96 24.00 88 22.00 73 24.33 | 102 | 25.50 496
62 20.67 78 19.50 76 25.33 79 19.75 98 24.50 73 24.33 466
75 18.75 67 22.33 81 20.25 76 19.00 69 23.00 86 28.67 454

School Board Average Class
Size Targets

Grade

Total Average
Class Size

K

19.00

20.00

23.00

23.00

28.00

QAW N =

28.00

Elementary

* Beginning with 2-21-12 enrollment report, partial enroliments
for grades K-5 were removed from enrollment data.

*Owatonna Online totals include tuition students

* Red highlighted cells indicate sections that exceed the School
Board Average class size targets by 3+.

Ave

Class

Size

22.16

Total
512
496
466
454

15

1008

1405
83
427
80
237

5183



